Punjab College Admission

Challan No. : 2060103 Date : 16/09/2024

S. No.
1
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» . If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or

Name of the College:

Challan Payment/Verification must be don

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 16/09

Fee Type

Registration Fee

Enrollment Fee

special Migration Fee

Verification Fee

Eligibility Fee

Eligibility Form Fee

Re-Cheking Fee

Continuation Fee

Waorld Universlinr Foe

Student Holiday Home Fee

Youth Welfare Fee

University Sports & Development Fee
College Development Fee

NSS Fee

Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)
Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)
Late Fee

Alumni Fee (Colleges)
Re-Registration Fees

Challan Late Fee (RR)

the college

RETURN FEE CH A1 ] AN

HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: BCA, Semester-l

e on or before valid date of challan

12024 04:54 PM)

04:54 PM Valid Upto . 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 19

No, of students

19
18
1

19
19
19
19
19
19
0
]
0
19
0

19

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)

Return submitted for following candidates

S. No. Student 1D Harne
1 2023010034425 SHEHA
2 2024010001022 ARSHDEEP SINGH
3 2024010012450 MOKSH
4 2024010012469 MANNAT
5 2024010012354 TANISH KANOJIA
6 2024010059923 EANJANA MAHIN DRU
7 2024010059925 BALWINDER SINGH
8 2024010059929 MOHAMAD SAHIL
9 2024010059931  KRITIKA
10 2024010059932 STUTIC HAWLA
1 2024010059940 KARAMF REET KAUR
12 2024010059941 NIKHIL KUMAR
13 2024010060025 MANDEEP KAUR
14 2024010060036 ISHA
15 2024010060048 ISHA
16 2024010060060 PRATHAM
17 2024010060073 GAGANDEEP 5 INGH
18 2024010060085 KRISHNA VERMA
19 2024010060421 VANSHIKA
httos://colle

PDF SIGNER DEMO VERSION

Gender
F

Father Name
SHERA
DHARAM SINGH
RAJ KUMAR
SATWINDER SINGH
RAJPAL
PAWAN KUMAR
JASBIR SINGH
MOHAMAD |QBAL
SHAM SHUNDER
SUNIL CHAWLA
SUKHWINDER BINGH
S0NU
AMARDEEP SINGH
TILAK RAJ
INDERJIT SINGH
sUMIT
MANPREET SINGH
VISHAL VERMA
ASHOK KUMAR

ageadmissions.gndu ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx

Challan No.

2060103
2060103
2060103

2060103

2060103
2060103
20680103
2060103
2060103
2060103
2000103
2060103
2060103
2060103
2060103
2060103

2060103
2060103
2060103

Amount per Student

2. Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar ¢
s REGISTRATION FORM

Total Amount

400 7600
300 5400
350 350
1000 1000
250 250
200 200
300 0
400 0
50 950
100 1300
200 3800
1300 24700
60 1140
50 950
3500 0
3000 0
0 0
100 1300
400 0
0 0
50140*

Candidate Type
Punjab School Education Beard
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board
Punjah School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board
Other Boards/Universitios
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Educalion Board
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board
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Punjab College Admission

Guru Nanak Dev University,Amriisar
* REGISTRATION FORM

RETURN VEE ¢

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: BCA, Semesler-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 14/09/2024 01:59 PM)
ate : 14/09/2024 01:59 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 1

Challan No. : 2059680 D
Total Amount

No. of students Amount per Student

S.No. Fee Type

1 Registration Fee 1 400 400
2 Enroliment Fee 0 300 0

3 Special Migration Fee 1 350 350
4 Verification Fee 1 1000 1000
5 Eligibility Fee 1 250 250
6 Eligibility Form Fec 1 200 200
T Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0
g Continuation Fee 0 400 0
9 World University Fee 1 50 50
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 100 100
11 Youth Welfare Fee 1 200 200
12 University Sports & Development Fee 1 1300 1300
13 College Development Fee 1 60 ]
14 NSS Fee 1 50 50
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 2
17 Late Fee 0 0 0
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 1 100 100
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 1 0 0

4080

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)
~ . If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

Father Name Challan No. Candidate Type Late Fee

SATISH KUMAR 2059680

S. No. Student ID Name Gender

1 2024010012459 SHIVANGI SHARMA F Other Boards/Universities 0

¢

Oftg. Principal
Hindu Collegs, Amritsar
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Punjab College Admission

Guru Nanak Deyv University, Amriisax
REGISTRATION FORM

RrETURN FrL o ITALLAG

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: BCA, Semester-l

e valid date of challan

Challan PnynwntNmillcntinn must be done on or befor

ieglon Result (Printed On: 16/09/2024 05:04 PM)

d Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students. 23
Tntal Amount

Return Subm

Challan No. : 2060105 Date . 16/09/2024 05:04 PM  Vali

Ma. of students Amount per Student

S.No. Fee Type
1 Registration Fee 22 400 as0o
2 Enroliment Fee 21 300 6300
3 Special Migration Fee 1 350 350
4  Verification Fee 1 1000 1000
3 Eligibility Fee 2 250 500
r Eligibility Form Fee 2 200 400
T Re-Cheking Fee 1 300 300
E Continuation Fee 0 400 0
9 World University Fee 23 50 1150
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 23 100 2300
11 Youth Welfare Fee 23 200 4600
12 University Sports & Development Fee 23 1300 29900
13 College Development Fee 23 60 1380
14 NSS Fee 23 50 1150
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) ] 31500 0
46 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17  LateFee 0 0 5
18 Ajumni Fee (Colleges) 23 100 2300
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 23 0 0
604307

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)

" * - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S. Challa
No. Student ID Name Gender Father Name -l y Candidate Type 1;::
4 2023010153130 MANIKS MA "y PAWAN 2060105 (C2) Eliglbiity Case and Already Regd. with GNDU
KUMAR and Admitted to new Degree 0
5 HARSH
2024010000608 NIHARIKA F KUMAR 2060105 Punjab School Education Beard ]
3 2024010002348 SHINY CHEEDA F STEPHEHN 2080105 Punjab Schoel Education Board 0
4 2024010002524 HAPPY KUWMAR [ PREM KUMAR 2060105 Punjab School Education Board 0
5 2024010002690 SALINA CHEEDA F STEPHEN 2060105 Punjab School Education Board ]
6 2024010007130 AKASH M SHRI RAM 2080105 Punjab School Education Board 0
7 2024010012465 ARSHDEEP SII PARAMJIT .
B 2024010060102 MANEI UHRINZ
F PAL 2060105 Punjab School Education Board i)
9 2024010060120 ASHIMA GOVIND
F KUMAR 2060105 Punjab School Education Board 0
10 2024010060169 BOBBY KUMAR M DEV NARAYAN 2060105 Other Boards/Universitie
s 0
11 2024010060201 SANIA F NAGIN CHAND 2060105 Punjab School Education Baard
oar 0
12 2024010060224 TARUN KUMAR M SARWAN
KUMAR 2060105 Punjab School Education Board o
13 2024010060281 SUMIT SHARMA M ASHOK
KUMAR 60105 Punjab School Education Board 0
14 2024010060210 HARDEWINDER M KULWANT 20
601
SINGH SINGH 05 Punjab School Education Board 0
15 2024010060357 BHUMIKA F RAJ KUMA
R 2060
105 Punjab School Education Board 0

httns://eolleaeadmissions.andu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx
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24

23

4, 5:04 PM
2024010060364

2024010060375
2024010060380
2024010060388
2024010060385

2024010060400
2024010060403

2024010060412

DUSHELLY

HARMANPREET
SINGH

YOGITA RANI

KIRANJEET KAUR

HARSIMRAN SINGH

DOLLY KASHYAP

NISHTHA

KHUSHAMRIT
SINGH

—l. s

MIYAN

DAVINDER
SINGH

RAMESH
KUMAR

SATNAM
SINGH

GURBAX
SINGH

NARESH
KUMAR

VIMAL KUMAR

JAGTAR
SINGH

2060105

2060105

2060105

2060105

2060105

2060105
2060105

2060105

e i allAraaBatuirnThallan asnx

Punjab College Admission

Punjab school Education Board

Punjab gchool Educatiaon Baard
punjab School Education Board
punjab School Eduecation Board
Punjab School Education Board

punjab School Education Board
punjab School Education Board

punjab School Educ atlon Board
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~ REGISTRATION FORM

RETURNUEE CHIATT A

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: BCA, Semester-l

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valld date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 16/09/2024 05:08 PM)
Challan No. : 2060107 Date : 16/09/2024 05:08 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 6

S.No. Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Renpistration Fee 6 400 2400
2 Enroliment Fee 6 300 1800
3 Special Migration Fee 0 350 0
4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0
5 Eligibility Fee 0 250 0
6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0
7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0
B Continuation Fee 0 400 _ 0
= World University Fee 6 50 300

10 Student Holiday Home Fee 6 100 600
1" Youth Welfare Fee 6 200 1200
12 University Sports & Development Fee ] 6 1300 7800
13 College Development Fee 6 60 360
14 NSS Fee 6 50 300
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 0
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 6 100 600
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 6 0 0
Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024) 15360

* . If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S. No. Student 1D Name Gender Father Name Challan No. Candidate Type Late Fee
1 2024010012444 VANSHIKA F SANJEEV KUMAR 20060107 Punjab School Education Board 0
2 2024010060408 SUKHPREET KAUR F SAWINDER SINGH 2060107 Punjab School Education Board 0
3 2024010060415 BALRAJ SINGH I HARPAL SINGH 2060107 Punjab School Education Beard 0
4 2024010060419 SANJNA KANDRA F SAPAN KANDRA 2060107 Punjab School Eclucation Board 0
5 2024010060983 DEEPALI F KAPRIL 2060107 Punjab School Education Board 0
G 2024010072135 RITIKA F SARBJIT GINGH 2060107 Punjab School Education Board 0

-4 44
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Punjab College Admission

S i

RETURN FER CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: BCA, Semester-l

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 16/09/2024 05:11 PM)
Challan No. : 2060108 Date : 16/09/2024 05:11 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 2

Mo. of students

Amount per Student

Gurn Nanak Dev University, Amritsar
HNEODIRAIONLORM,

Total Amount

S.No. Fee Type

1 Registration Fee 2 400 B0O0

2 Enrollment Fee 2 300 600

3 Special Migration Fee 0 350 0

4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0

5 Eligibility Fee 0 250 0

6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0

T Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0

8 Cantinuation Fee 0 400 0

9 World University Fee 2 S0 100
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 2 100 200
1 Youth Welfare Fee 2 200 400
12 University Sports & Development Fee 2 1300 2600
13 College Development Fee 2 60 120
14 NSS Fee 2 S0 100
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 200
16 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 2 100 200
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee [RR) 2 0 0

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024) 5320*

* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S. No. Student ID Name Gender Father Name Challan No. Candidate Type Late Fee
1 2024010076783 PUSHKAR BHATTI M RAJINDER KUMAR 2060108 Punjab School Education Beard 100
2 2024010076984 ABHISHEK M CHAMAN LAL 2060108 Punjab School Education Board 100
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Punjab College Admission

Guru Nanak Dev University,Amriisar
REGISTRATION FORM

I-T‘l.!.!h"ITll'-!It'.l|1{

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: BCA, Semester-l

Challan PaymenWﬂiﬂcnt!un must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 16/09/2024 05:17 PM)
Challan No. - 2060109 Date: 16/09/2024 05:17 PM Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM Total No. of students 3

§.No. FeeType Mo. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 1 A00 1200
2 Enroliment Fee 2 300 f00
3 special Migration Fee 1 350 350
4 verification Fee 1 1000 1000
g Eligibility Fee 1 250 250
£ Eligibility Form Fee 1 200 200
T Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0
B Cantinuation Fee 0 400 0
g world University Fee 3 50 150
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 3 100 300
1" Youth Welfare Fee 3 200 600
12 University Sports & Development Fee 3 1300 3900
13 College Development Fee 3 60 180
14 NSS Fee 3 50 150
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
1€ Eligibility Fee (Foreign Stu dents) 0 3000 ]
17 Late Fee 0 0 600
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 3 100 300
19 Re-Registration Fecs 0 400 0
3 0 0

20 Challan Late Fee (RR]

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024) 9780

» . |f any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

the college

Return submitted for'fullnwing candidates

S. hNo. student 1D Name Gender Father Name Challan No. Candidate Type Late Fee
1 2024010005721 SUKHMANPREET KAUR F BALBIR SINGH 2060109 Punjab School Education Board 200
Z 2024010079717 BRAHMBIR SINGH M JASPAL SINGH 2060109 Other Boards/Unlversities 200
3 2024010080802 INDERJIT KAUR F DATAR SINGH 2060108 Punjab School Education Board 200

Signature Not Verified

-
-
- /
. L]
1 w, %R
> i =, bﬁsz
o e, (" aI7C:IDNs 178517116
I atte a city of this document
07.03.:

1836, O=Person:
nd . icit

(3 scanned with OKEN Scanner



Punjab College Admission

Guru Nanak Dev University,Amritsar
REGISTRATION FORM

[, TLHIRN

e il el iy =

iIl ‘IIQ'LI]..'II

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: BCA, Semester-l

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 16/09/2024 05:21 PM)
Challan No. : 2060110 Date : 16/09/2024 05:21 PM Valid Upto: 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 4

g No. Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration F;ze 1 400 400
z Enroliment Fee 1 300 200
3 Special Migration Fee 0 150 0
a Verification Fee 0 1000 0
5 Eligibility Fee 0 250 D
€ Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0
T Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0 n
] Continuation Fee 3 400 120
<] world University Fee 4 50 200
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 4 100 430
1" Youth Welfare Fee 4 200 :ﬂ:ﬂ
12 University Sports & Development Fee 4 1300 -
13 College Development Fee 4 60 -
14 NSS Fee 4 50 ]
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 :
1€ Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000
17 Late Fee 0 0 4000
16 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 4 100 azn
18 Re-Registration Fees 0 420 ’

4
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) et

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)

* . If any discrepancy oCcurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for {ollowing candidates

S ther N Challan Candidate Type 'If'm
I'-H; Siudent 1D Hame Gender Father HNamme No. i

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and

4 2023010147904 ROSHNI F PREMKUMAR 2060110 AL e e dame Degres 1000
2 2023010148205 TIKSHA F SUDHIR KUMAR 2060110 Fif;]"fl‘:::t‘:ﬂ;‘:ﬁﬂj“&“:t“:ﬁf:”[';'“;:‘jl__ 1000
e BN a AMA gne SADSNEINONN e
s spnseieeeemi ‘SUISENEES M “Hk’mgﬂﬁﬂ 2060110 Punjab School Education Board 1000

SINGH
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bllege Admission https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan aspx

2 Guru Nanak Dey University,Amuitsar ¢
REGISTRATION FORM

RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: MINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: BCA, Semester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 05:15 PM)

Challan No. : 2061572 Date ! 17109/2024 05:156 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 1

S. No. Fee Type No. of studenis Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 0 400 0
2 Enroliment Fee 0 300 0
3 Special Migration Fee 0 350 0
4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0
5 Eligibility Fee 0 250 0
& Eligibility Form Fee - e 200 0
_ T. o ft-e.-(:hl.zking Fee | mn | 300 0
5 Continuation FE.E: | 1 400 400
©  World University Fee 1 50 50
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 | 100 100
1" Youth Welfare Fee 1 200 200
12 University Sports & Development Fee [ 1 | 1300 " | 1300
X2y _._13___ l.'._'nage nwélupmm-n Fe|.3. eI TN AN U P iatt) IR o 1 et s : = =
14 NSS Fee - | ' 1 _ 50 50
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) | 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 - 3000 0
17 Late Fee | 0 : 0 . 5000
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) - i “ r | 100 100
__1 - Ra.-iiegish'a;iun FEE_S. s : - N — u s .. L m-iuﬁ_ : :
o z : 5 Eha_u“ Lme = .;_1-1 i 5 : SR 1 ................... (——— u 40 | -
Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024) . T7260°

= . If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

the

Return submitted for following candidates

s, ' Challan

No. Student D  Name Gender Father Name . No. Candidate Type Late

Feo

RE‘[‘U = - . e ieigain i - rrea b N s i PR e
1 2023010148095 SAPNA F KAMLT . 2061672 (A1) Alroady Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Falled/CA in same
g UMAR ' Degree

No.

2000

https:/fc

1 of |
17/0972024. 5:15 PM
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Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar
REGISTRATION FORM

RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: | HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: BCA, Semester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 05:13 PM)
- Challan No. :_2951559 Date : 17/09/2024 05:13 PM  Valid Upto : 01/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 1

S.No.  Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee ! 1 400 400
2 Enroliment Fee 0 3on 0
3 Special Migration Fee | 1 350 350
4 Verification Fee l 1 1000 1000
5 Eligibility Fee | 1 250 250
6 Eligibility Form Fee 1 200 200
g Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0
B Continuation Fee | i | " 0 400 0
9 World University Fee | 1 50 50
10 Student Holiday Home Fee . 1 100 100
11 Youth Welfare Fee 1 200 200
12 University Sports & Development F&B " ' - 1 . 1300 1300

. -F ﬂ;i[&'ge Dﬂ“_l.nphéht.l.:;é........... e 4 Pl _I _1 S C g K Eu NI ] =
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) | 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee - 'J - | a 0 : 7000
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) ” | | _: 1 i 100 100
.19 .H;_Heg_i_:.s_i;r_aﬁm o s _— B —— ST n ; s .dﬂn : ; -
= Eha"m. La.t E_I_:FE. lER] e L s s i 1 | . :

Grand Total (Due Date : 01-10-2024) 110860*

* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S. No. Student ID Name - Gender Father Name Challan No, | Candidate Type Late Fee

1 2024010095163 ANSHBHATIA M | NARINDERBHATIA 2061569 Other Boards/Universities 7000

l
of | 17/09/2024, 5:

Signature Not Verified
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